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Mon Feb 27 11:56am ET

WESTERN Conference

GREEN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DAWG POUND 4 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 1424 1360 1766

DARRYLS COWBOYS 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 1233 1293 1480

JIMMYS PACKERS 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 5-5 1374 1406 1712

PC Function 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 1378 1493 1801

GOLD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DaleyDouble 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 7-3 1498 1245 1910

DOUBLE D'S 7 6 1 0.536 5-1 7-3 1484 1449 1837

D-Squad 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 5-5 1452 1463 1681

Tee Haul 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 2-8 1163 1466 1387

Total Points
DaleyDouble 1910

DOUBLE D'S 1837

PC Function 1801

DAWG POUND 4 1766

JIMMYS PACKERS 1712

D-Squad 1681

DARRYLS COWBOYS 1480

Tee Haul 1387
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EASTERN Conference

RED Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Task at Hand 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 6-4 1489 1236 1872

POWER & GLORY 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1477 1473 1910

THE ASSASSIN 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 5-5 1378 1356 1707

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 1307 1367 1594

BLACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PHILLYS 49ERS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 6-4 1605 1442 1977

BOYLES BOYS 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 6-4 1431 1462 1833

MASTERBLASTERS 6 7 1 0.464 3-3 5-5 1417 1326 1681

RAP DIRTY 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 3-7 1306 1579 1577

Total Points
PHILLYS 49ERS 1977

POWER & GLORY 1910

Task at Hand 1872

BOYLES BOYS 1833

THE ASSASSIN 1707

MASTERBLASTERS 1681

ETRADES ENTOURAGE 1594

RAP DIRTY 1577
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SOUTHERN Conference

PURPLE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

C.P.s DAWGS 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 8-2 1623 1266 1957

CLASSIC MEN 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 7-3 1425 1423 1805

GRIDIRON GANG 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 1499 1411 1813

THE PEACEMAKERS 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 2-8 1315 1466 1667

ORANGE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SERIAL WINNER 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 1377 1399 1702

HOOSIER BOYS 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 1411 1348 1602

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 3-7 1317 1368 1683

BOSSLADY 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 4-6 1310 1439 1627

Total Points
C.P.s DAWGS 1957

GRIDIRON GANG 1813

CLASSIC MEN 1805

SERIAL WINNER 1702

D-RAYS DYNAMITES 1683

THE PEACEMAKERS 1667

BOSSLADY 1627

HOOSIER BOYS 1602
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NORTHERN Conference

WHITE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ts SAINTS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 8-2 1575 1339 1962

TONYS TIGERS 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 4-6 1209 1276 1527

SUTTON DEATH 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-5 1325 1440 1612

CALI-NOIZ 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-6 1463 1538 1699

BLUE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FREES DOLPHINS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 7-3 1542 1335 1838

DR. PHIL 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 4-6 1428 1444 1821

V-DOGS 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 5-5 1206 1412 1576

PLAYMAKERS 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 1237 1358 1519

Total Points
Ts SAINTS 1962

FREES DOLPHINS 1838

DR. PHIL 1821

CALI-NOIZ 1699

SUTTON DEATH 1612

V-DOGS 1576

TONYS TIGERS 1527

PLAYMAKERS 1519
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